HO
SP
IT
AL
 P
RO
DU
CT

•	 Siliconization of needle minimizes penetration and gliding force
•	 Large, soft wings for easy grip
•	 Kink-resistant, medical-grade PVC tubing for smooth infusion
•	 Color-coded to conform to ISO 6009
•	 Not made with latex or DEHP
•	 For use by healthcare professionals only
Class IIa Medical Devices
Rule 7
MDD 93/42/EEC
UMDNS 12752
0123
3
MATERIALS USED
PRODUCT RANGE OVERVIEW
Reference code Description Tubing length Color Flow rate not less than Priming volume
PSV-18-ET Scalp Vein Set 18Gx3/4"  (1.2x19 mm) 300 mm 46,5 ml/min 0,46 ml
PSV-19-ET Scalp Vein Set 19Gx3/4"  (1.1x19 mm) 300 mm 36,5 ml/min 0,47 ml
PSV-20-ET Scalp Vein Set 20Gx3/4"  (0.9x19 mm) 300 mm 25,8 ml/min 0,46 ml
PSV-21-ET Scalp Vein Set 21Gx3/4"  (0.8x19 mm) 300 mm 20 ml/min 0,45 ml
PSV-22-ET Scalp Vein Set 22Gx3/4"  (0.7x19 mm) 300 mm 12 ml/min 0,44 ml
PSV-23-ET Scalp Vein Set 23Gx3/4"  (0.6x19 mm) 300 mm 7,8 ml/min 0,44 ml
PSV-24-ET Scalp Vein Set 23Gx3/4"  (0.6x19 mm) 300 mm 5,6 ml/min 0,44 ml
PSV-25-ET Scalp Vein Set 25Gx3/4"  (0.5x19 mm) 300 mm 3,7 ml/min 0,45 ml
PSV-27-ET Scalp Vein Set 27Gx3/4"  (0.4x19 mm) 300 mm 0,35 ml/min 0,45 ml
PACKAGING DETAILS
Box Quantity (pcs) Net weight (kg) Gross weight (kg) Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) m³
Inner box 50 — — 247 110 78 —
Outer box 1000 5,40 6,40 572 263 344 0,052